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Punosevi¢i 2015 Sorted on Best Lap time

MX Punosevici 1.300 Km ._._.

Trening MX65 MX85 8/23/2015 10:00 Ay ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:57:34

Pos No. Name Klub SAS Class Marka Best Tm Gap Diff
1 100 Janko Raili¢ Ere MX 85 KT™M 1:38.062
2 8 Mili¢ Zimonji¢ Ere MX 85 KTM 1:41.063 3.001 3.001
3 5 Miodrag Stanojevi¢ Pusta Reka MX 85 Suzuki 1:43.073 2.010 5.011
4 85 Andrej Susa Primoto MX 65 KT™M 1:57.914 14.841 19.852
5 12 Veljko Krsmanovi¢ Ere MX 65 KTM 2:02.764 4.850 24.702
6 3 Strahinja Kalamkovic¢ Kopaonik AMSK MX 85 Loncin 2:08.575 5.811 30.513
7 4 Mateja Stojanovi¢ Ere MX 65 Kawasaki 2:20.370 11.795 42.308
8 24 Aleksa Milosavljevi¢ Tanasko Raji¢ MX 65 KTM 2:34.999 14.629 56.937
9 7 Petar Rajevi¢ Termorad MX 65 Kawasaki 3:54.356 1:19.357 2:16.294

10 1 Filip Rajevi¢ Termorad MX 65 KT™M 4:10.784 16.428 2:32.722
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